
GG ( A-B-C)
SERİSİ / SERIES

COATED GALVANIZED BODY



WHITE
OCEAN GREEN
MOSS GREEN
NAVY BLUE

PAINT OPTIONS

GG GG

GG A11
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GG SERİSİ / SERIES



GG Series Coils
3/8" Cooper tube,
Surface corrugated aluminium ns,

Mould geometry
Copper Tube
Body

: 25x21,65
: 3/8" 
: COATED GALVANIZED BODY

GG A,B&C TEKNİK DETAYLAR / TECHNICAL DATA
GG A,B&C /E (REZİSTANSLI / ELECTRIC DEFROST)

SC1 SC2 SC3 SC4

watt watt watt watt m² Ø mm m³/h m
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GG A11

GG A12

GG A13

GG A21

GG A22

GG A23

GG A31

GG A32

GG A33

GG A41

GG A42

GG B11

GG B12

GG B13

GG B21

GG B22

GG B23

GG B31

GG B32

GG B33

GG B41

GG B42

GG C11

GG C12

GG C13

GG C21

GG C22

GG C23

GG C31

GG C32

GG C33

GG C41

GG C42

GG-A.31L.20.1.4X4

GG-A.31L.20.1.4X5

GG-A.31L.20.1.4X6

GG-A.50L.20.2.4X4

GG-A.50L.20.2.4X5

GG-A.50L.20.2.4X6

GG-A.81L.20.3.4X4

GG-A.81L.20.3.4X5

GG-A.81L.20.3.4X6

GG-A.110L.20.4.4X5

GG-A.110L.20.4.4X6

GG-B.31L.20.1.4X4

GG-B.31L.20.1.4X5

GG-B.31L.20.1.4X6

GG-B.50L.20.2.4X4

GG-B.50L.20.2.4X5

GG-B.50L.20.2.4X6

GG-B.81L.20.3.4X4

GG-B.81L.20.3.4X5

GG-B.81L.20.3.4X6

GG-B.110L.20.4.4X5

GG-B.110L.20.4.4X6

GG-C.31L.20.1.4X4

GG-C.31L.20.1.4X5

GG-C.31L.20.1.4X6

GG-C.50L.20.2.4X4

GG-C.50L.20.2.4X5

GG-C.50L.20.2.4X6

GG-C.81L.20.3.4X4

GG-C.81L.20.3.4X5

GG-C.81L.20.3.4X6

GG-C.110L.20.4.4X5

GG-C.110L.20.4.4X6
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457

528
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1067
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1421

1546
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589
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795

1098

1250

1
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2,41
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2,22
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Fan Çapı  
Fan 

Diameter

Model                                                                             
Model

Kod             
Code

Devre        

RPM

WattHava 
Debisi     

Air Flow

Hava 
Üeme     

Air Throw

mm

5,5

5,5

3,5/7

3,5/7

3,5/7

3,5/7
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4,5/9
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1

1
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GG SERİSİ / SERIES



GG Series Coils
3/8" Cooper tube,
Surface corrugated aluminium ns,

Mould geometry
Copper Tube
Body

: 25x21,65
: 3/8" 

GG A,B&C TEKNİK DETAYLAR / TECHNICAL DATA
GG A,B&C /E (REZİSTANSLI / ELECTRIC DEFROST)

a b
Giriş                   
Inlet

Çıkış                
Outlet

mm mm PVC mm mm

GG A11 - A12 - A13
GG B11 - B12 - B13
GG C11 - C12 - C13

Defrost                         

Defrost
(E)

Bağlantılar                 

Connection

Kod
     Code

                  
Boyutlar                                   

Dimensions 

Drenaj                            

GG A21 - A22 - A23
GG B21 - B22 - B23
GG C21 - C22 - C23

GG A31 - A32 - A33
GG B31 - B32 - B33
GG C31 - C32 - C33

GG A41 - A42
GG B41 - B42
GG C41 - C42

405

600

970

1260

435

435

435

435

c

mm

140

140

140

140

d

mm

310

500

810

1100

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

3/8

3/8

5/8

5/8

350 W

500 W

800 W

1100 W

Ø1/2

Ø1/2

Ø1/2

Ø1/2

Drainage

: COATED GALVANIZED BODY
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